Guaranteed Win Every Time | £1000 Tax-Free Cash

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

3 Declan Hitchen 92 Sam Finnegan 170 Nicole Brown

8 Luke Wiseman 93 Matthew Payne 172 Lee Mcilroy

11 Blake Smith 94 David Morris 175 Adam Jakeman
12 Macaulay Moore 96 Tony Bennett 181 Michelle Williams
13 Blake Smith 97 James Webb 185 Conor Mcguire
22 Josh Pople 100 Tajinder Sidhu 186 James Birchill
26 Michael Tivinan 101 David Naughton 187 Billy Read

27 John Ramsay 104 Robert Brown 188 Daniel Minns
30 Daniel Tipton 105 Kieron Mclean 190 Anastasija Rizaka
32 Mark Holland 106 Whitney Young 193 Thomas Munnerley
34 Luke Kingerley 111 Tom Jaros 197 Karl Saunders
38 Karl Saunders 115 Elouise Frost 199 John Ramsay
41 Riley Lockyer 116 Piers Maltby 200 Aidan Burton
42 Stuart Vaughan 122 Alexander Scott 205 Richard Moore-harris
43 Daniel Mackay 124 John Reynolds 206 Sean Johnson
48 Lee Edgell 125 Mark Holland 208 Mark Holland
50 Daniel Minns 128 Anastasija Rizaka 209 Blake Smith
52 Sam Henderson 133 Blake Smith 212 Conor Mcguire
64 Anthony Marr 134 Andrew Rae 215 Kerry Gordon
65 Whitney Young 138 Neil Swatheridge 218 Cameron Vince
66 Daniel Hudson 146 Dan Learman 220 Jack Mccausland
67 Jake Cartwright 147 Patrick Boocock 221 Richard Maguire
72 Daniel Minns 149 Anthony Smith 225 Evan Stapleton
73 Tom Hanson 150 David Topping 226 Tom Hanson
76 Daniel Herbert 152 Nicole Brown 227 Mark Holland
81 Karl Saunders 155 Ben Rothman 228 Anthony Smith
82 James Morris 158 Benjamin Howard 230 David Rose

84 Thomas Murray 161 Jamie Pickles 231 Curtis Tennant
88 Karl Saunders 163 Daniel Minns 235 Thomas Munnerley
89 Tom Jaros 165 Blake Smith 240 Millie Matthews
20 Lee Mcilroy 167 Conor Mcguire 241 David Macvicar
91 Blake Smith 168 Robert Gray 242 Mark Holland

*Correct answer: British Pound Sterling. ¢ Total: 388 < Draw: April 1, 2024 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 5
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243
244
246
247
248
254
258
260
262
269
272
274
275
278
282
283
288
290
291
292
293
294
296
298
302
303
310
311
315
318
320
323

Luke Germano
Daniel Minns
David Topping
Linda Parker
Ashley Fountain
Alexandru Iftime
Andrew Musgrove
Ryan Murphy
Neer Patel
Adam Mulvey
Amy Catlin
Harvey Stevenson
Neil Swatheridge
Tom Hanson
Robert Millar
Chloe Silkstone
Chantell Vickers
Daniel Jagger
Mark Holland
Andrea Gladwin
Luke Wiseman
Michael Tivinan
Sam Finnegan
Blake Smith
Dan Learman
Stacey Walker
Shane Long
Patrik Freiwald
Kyle Stevenson
Kai Edwards
Thomas Howland

Piers Maltby

327
329
330
334
335
338
342
344
348
352
358
359
361
366
371
372
373
374
375
376
378
379
380
382
388
392
393
397
398
403
405
406

Keith Attwell
James Webb
Reece Irwin
Harvey Nolan-gascoyne
Laura Cawley
Sade Hardwick
Daniel Phillips
Kelvin Smale
Ben Fer
Lloyd Downing
Zara Kernaghan
Ben Fer
Lloyd Downing
Stefan Hantke
Michael Cook
Josh Knight
Nick Hampson
Luke Burton
Daniel Minns
Tomasz Rucinski
Cameron Stephens
Adam Jakeman
Daniel Minns
Adam Sadd
Roberto Ramadoro
Nick Hill
Barry Matharu
Marcus Head
Adam Jakeman
Ben Smith
Richard Dimbleby
Emma Wilkins

407
408
411
413
415
417
418
420
423
426
427
429
431
435
438
439
443
449
451
454
456
459
461
463
464
467
468
469
474
476
479
480

Daniel Minns
Mark Holland
Aidan Burton
Andrejs Hodotovics
Lewis Havard
Tim Pearce
John Ramsay
Josh Knight
James Earl
Karl Saunders
Jack Park
Christopher Parnell
Daniel Minns
Conor Mcguire
Blake Smith
Laura Cawley
Elouise Frost
Matthew Payne
Lewis Weir
Mark Holland
Latyah Gonsalves
Dean Clarke
Chris Pamment
Alex Gill
Mike Owen
Piers Maltby
Blake Smith
James Birchill
Daniel Minns
Daniel Mackay
Karl Saunders

Gary Gaudiano

*Correct answer:

British Pound Sterling.

Total: 388

Draw: April 1, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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482
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488
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516
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520
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529
531
532
533
535
536
543
546
548
550
551
555

Dan Best
George Lear
Mark Holland
Jack Glover
Keith Vincent
Daniel Minns

Adam Jakeman
Lee Mcilroy
Elizabeth Went
Stefan Hantke
Conor Mcguire
Kynam Moore
Christopher James
Conor Mcguire
Stephen Gardiner
Garry Welding
Adam Jakeman
Aaron Duce
Thomas Newman
Daniel Forster
Sam Finnegan
John Ramsay
Richard Maguire
Josh Sanderson
Karl Saunders
Liam Green
Carel Jordaan
Daniel Mackay

Phil Gould
Blake Smith
Blake Smith

Kyle De&€™ath

559
560
562
564
565
566
569
571
572
575
579
581
582
584
595
602
604
606
607
611
613
614
615
616
622
625
627
639
640
641
654
656

Ticket No. Name

Laura Cawley
Matthew Lockhart
Karl Saunders
Karl Saunders
Matt Flint
Zara Kernaghan
James Gibbard
Jamie Pickles
Aidan Burton
John Ramsay
Blake Elliott
Daniel Minns
Michael Fisher
Mark Holland
Elouise Frost
Robert Funnell
Blake Smith
Ben Fer
Adam Sadd
Cameron Mcintosh
Darren Law
Robert Funnell
Daniel Minns
James Morris
Daniel Minns
Josh Hawkins
Harvey Stevenson
Nathan Crooks
Andrejs Hodotovics
Stuart Vaughan
Kyle Lawrence

Lee Mcilroy

658
659
660
662
668
671
674
676
677
679
681
682
684
692
693
695
696
701
705
706
709
711
714
718
719
721
724
725
726
727
731
732
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Mark Holland
Jonathon Scoullar
Chris Babb
Daniel Gell
Andrew Preston
John Ramsay
Nick Ogden
Chris Babb
Mark Holland
Gareth Megson
Kerry Ann Rawson
Jason Tasker
Ben Cartmill
Karl Saunders
Michael Diggle
Tom Quadling
James Farthing
Lee Mcilroy
Lloyd Downing
Blake Smith
Patrik Freiwald
Tom Neighbour
Piers Maltby
Blake Smith
Whitney Young
Lei Acosta
Alex Mcbain
Conor Mcguire
Aaron Mccarthy
Ryan King
Daniel Pearce
Nick Hill

*Correct answer:

British Pound Sterling.

Draw: April 1, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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736
741
742
744
745
748
749
750
751
758
759
763
765
771
773
774
77
782
789
790
795
798
801
808
813
814
815
817
819
820
821
822

Blake Smith
John Ramsay
Adam Sadd
Christopher Cliffe
Harvey Nolan-gascoyne
Robert Brown
Daniel Minns
Lee Mcilroy
David Mcilguham
Josh Knight
Mark Holland
Jordan Hopka
Conor Mcguire
Harvey Stevenson
Daniel Minns
Lewis Havard
Tom Quadling
Dean Fitzgerald
Cameron Mcintosh
Blake Smith
Craig Mackay
Michael Chalmers
Laurence Hendy
Aleksandrs Peregudovs
Christopher James
Nicole Brown
Conor Mcguire
Evan Stapleton
Aidan Burton
John Ramsay
Lee Mcilroy
Blake Smith

823
824
828
829
830
834
841
843
845
848
851
852
854
856
861
862
863
865
868
873
874
875
880
888
889
890
891
898
899
901
902
904

Ryan King
Craig Mackay
Daniel Minns

Evan Stapleton
Jamie Knight
Sam Henderson
Keir Liptrot
Dan Best
Matthew Rathbone
Nick Hill
Nick Hill
Blake Smith
Harvey Stevenson

Chris Babb

John Ramsay
Harvey Stevenson
Karl Saunders
Karl Saunders
George Lear
Robert Bellamy
Kyle Kenworthy
Paul Barlow
Steven Mcdonald
Conor Mcguire
Daniel Herbert

Jake Eady

Steve Wall
Karl Saunders
Emma Wilkins
Tom Hanson

Petru Frumusanu
Adam Sadd

906
916
918
919
922
925
931
933
937
947
948
949
951
952
958
959
961
967
969
970
972
974
978
979
981
982
984
985
988
990
992
994

Paige Ackland
Sam Henderson
Lloyd Downing
Aidan Burton
Alberto Capmare
Daniel Minns
Dan Learman
David Naughton
Karl Saunders
Dylan Parks
Michael Cox
Thomas Davies
Lee Mcilroy
Jonathon Scoullar
Tom Quadling
Daniel Minns
Luke Lloyd
Josh Knight
Gary Nicoll
Kerry Ann Rawson
Robert Funnell
Ben Fer
Liam Bunce
Blake Smith
Stephen Moore
Thomas Simpson
Kyle Lawrence
Aidan Higson
Jake Davis
Jason Tasker
John Ramsay

Reneil John Vasquez

*Correct answer:

British Pound Sterling.

Total: 388

Draw: April 1, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No.
995 Daniel Evason
996 Nik Eden
997 Blake Smith
1000 Tom Hanson

*Correct answer: British Pound Sterling. ¢ Total: 388 < Draw: April 1, 2024 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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